

## 2017 RATE SHEET

Tuition Due <u>Friday</u> for the following week \$25.00 late fee applied Monday at 6pm

Enrollment Fee: \$30.00 3 day MINIMUM enrollment

Tuition does not change for absences or holidays

Age	Full Week	3 Day Week	Daily	Weekend Day
Infant	¢1.C0.00	¢10F 00	¢2F 00	ć 42.00
Birth-17 mos	\$160.00	\$105.00	\$35.00	\$42.00
Toddler	\$150.00	\$99.00	\$33.00	\$37.00
18 mos-3 yr	\$130.00	\$99.00	Ş33.00 	\$57.00
Preschool	\$140.00	\$93.00	\$31.00	\$33.00
3yr-5yr	7140.00	٧٥٥.٥٥	<b>731.00</b>	٧٥٥.٥٥
Before OR	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$17.00	_
After School	٧/٥.٥٥	00.00	<b>ΥΙ</b> / .ΟΟ	_
Before AND	\$85.00	\$60.00	\$20.00	
After School	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$20.00	-
School Age	\$120.00	\$80.00	\$27.00	\$32.00
Full Day	Ş12U.UU	Ç60.00	<b>γ</b> Ζ / .00	<b>732.00</b>

Night Rate	After 6pm	After 7 pm
All ages	\$6 per hour	\$9 per hour

Sibling Discount– 10% off oldest child for full time, full day children